
Londt Park Open 2018
Men's A Qualifier

Bracket 1

9-11, 11-3, 11-4, 11-9

Dwain DODD

Siphelele MPINI

11-6, 11-6, 12-10

Warren BOWER

Juandre VENTER

11-9, 11-1, 11-8

Graham HALL

Garth PLAATJIES

11-3, 12-10, 12-10

Johan THIEL

Daneel STRYDOM

12-14, 9-11, 11-7, 11-5, 11-5

Gershwin FORBES

Arthur MAREE

9-11, 9-11, 7-11

Tyler WHITBY

Brinley FORBES

Walkover

Lonwabo SIGELE

Keanu LANGFORD

9-11, 7-11, 7-11

Dean VENTER

Liam FORD

Not Played

Dwain DODD

Liam FORD

Not Played

Warren BOWER

Lonwabo SIGELE

Not Played

Graham HALL

Brinley FORBES

Not Played

Johan THIEL

Gershwin FORBES

Not Played

Dean VENTER

Siphelele MPINI

A14

[10] BYE

[15] Juandre VENTER

Not Played

Tyler WHITBY

Garth PLAATJIES

Not Played

Arthur MAREE

Daneel STRYDOM

A17

[1] BYE

[4] BYE

A18

[2] BYE

[3] BYE

A19

[5] BYE

[8] BYE

A20

[6] BYE

[7] BYE

A21

[9] BYE

[12] BYE

A22

[10] Juandre VENTER

[11] BYE

A23

[13] BYE

[16] BYE

A24

[14] BYE

[15] BYE

A25

[1] BYE

[2] BYE

A26

[3] BYE

[4] BYE

A27

[5] BYE

[6] BYE

A28

[7] BYE

[8] BYE

A29

[9] BYE

[10] Juandre VENTER

A30

[11] BYE

[12] BYE

A31

[13] BYE

[14] BYE

A32

[15] BYE

[16] BYE

[1]  

[2]  

[3]  

[4]  

[5]  

[6]  

[7]  

[8]  

Juandre VENTER

[10]  

[11]  

[12]  

[13]  

[14]  

[15]  

[16]  
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